
 11. Stadtmeisterschaft in Landshut

Einzelwertung

1  Stechl Dieter SC Gäuboden Straubing 936 1425 1757 4118
2  Criens Volker Reizende Buben Altötting 1449 1317 1323 4089
3  Kalenda Johann 1. SC Bad Füssing e.V. 972 1553 1364 3889
4  Karl Robert SC Landshuter Füchse 1643 605 1619 3867
5  Frankenberg Hans-Joachim 1. Ergoldinger SC 727 1341 1603 3671
6  Eigl Christa 1. Abensberger SC Babo 2004 499 1451 1685 3635
7  Holland Klaus SC Gäuboden Straubing 1616 651 1300 3567
8  Jackermeier Franz SC Frischauf Kelheim 1349 1324 881 3554
9  Lindler Walter SC  Aventinus Abensberg 1065 1155 1322 3542

10  Schlimpert Dieter 1. SC Regensburg 1418 1176 936 3530
11  Hübner Manfred 1. Ergoldinger SC 1288 1531 690 3509
12  Opfalter Jupp SC Frischauf Kelheim 1499 1572 428 3499
13  Neiderer Gerhard 1. Abensberger SC Babo 2004 914 984 1562 3460
14  Behmer Walter 1. Ergoldinger SC 1129 840 1481 3450
15  Jenner Günter SC Landshuter Füchse 1094 1217 1101 3412
16  Scholz Winfried SC Landshuter Füchse 1032 1212 1054 3298
17  Leibold Annegret Skatfreunde Straubing 972 1122 1163 3257
18  Ritter Helga 1. Abensberger SC Babo 2004 558 1070 1604 3232
19  Csifo Sigmund Skatfreunde Straubing 1247 762 1204 3213
20  Theilmeier Ludger SC Herz Dame Eggenfelden 1280 820 1086 3186
21  Perzul Rudolf Königsbrunn 823 1220 1122 3165
22  Hammerl Helmut SC Landshuter Füchse 781 1232 1048 3061
23  Huber Wolfgang 1. Ergoldinger SC 843 1442 741 3026
24  Wenger Joachim SC Landshuter Füchse 645 924 1439 3008
25  Würfel Adolf Landshut Gast 983 1006 988 2977
26  Rönz Ulrich Skatfreunde Straubing 958 726 1268 2952
27  Rauscher Jürgen 1. SC Bad Füssing e.V. 673 1146 1056 2875
28  Przybilla Norbert Skatfreunde Straubing 1003 1017 830 2850
29  Schmidhuber Inger SC Frischauf Kelheim 1098 1049 655 2802
30  Scholz Arno SC Landshuter Füchse 1230 1079 488 2797
31  Ulrich Bernd GrandHand Ingolstadt 623 1332 830 2785
32  Steffen Roland Königsbrunn 512 1087 1182 2781
33  Voß Sabine Reizende Buben Altötting 1425 384 957 2766
34  Meindl Benedikt SC Landshuter Füchse 899 866 1001 2766
35  Eckold Hans-Dieter SC Gäuboden Straubing 788 974 919 2681
36  Biniok Birgit GrandHand Ingolstadt 1017 967 692 2676
37  Massier Maria 1. Ergoldinger SC 854 685 1103 2642
38  Pollner Franz 1. Ergoldinger SC 941 1082 616 2639
39  Kirmeier Marianne SC Gäuboden Straubing 1104 1068 456 2628
40  Löffler Matthias 1. Abensberger SC Babo 2004 1046 498 1042 2586
41  Hammerl Vera SC Landshuter Füchse 748 847 981 2576
42  Christmann Artur Skatfreunde Straubing 1591 215 745 2551
43  Staller Josef SC Herz Dame Eggenfelden 828 650 1010 2488
44  Volk Norbert SC Landshuter Füchse 912 876 659 2447
45  Bohn Christoph SC Frischauf Kelheim 868 948 623 2439
46  Besuch Jörg SC Herz Dame Eggenfelden 816 732 810 2358
47  Panhans Robert 1. SC Regensburg 948 794 582 2324
48  Buchta Mathias 1. Ergoldinger SC 487 708 1084 2279
49  Mack Hermann SC Frischauf Kelheim 871 812 547 2230
50  Erlmeier Simon SC Landshuter Füchse 426 917 851 2194
51  Heindl Sieglinde 1. Abensberger SC Babo 2004 290 518 1362 2170
52  Hooper Alarich SC Landshuter Füchse 581 162 1310 2053
53  Ulrich Heide GrandHand Ingolstadt 628 371 881 1880
54  Käferlein Johann Wastl-Asse Bad Abbach 822 576 482 1880
55  Jeske Hans-Dieter SC Herz Dame Eggenfelden 587 1010 251 1848
56  Lichtmannecker Jürgen SC Herz Dame Eggenfelden 837 750 172 1759
57  Wittman Irmtraud 1. SC Regensburg 785 403 429 1617
58  Tillemann Uda 1. SC Regensburg 845 260 466 1571
59  Müller Max SC Landshuter Füchse 838 473 112 1423
60  Mück Franz Landshut Gast 733 618 0 1351
61  Grahle-Meindl Anita SC Landshuter Füchse 461 655 150 1266
62  Kuhlmann Klaus 1. Abensberger SC Babo 2004 454 144 398 996

alle Angaben ohne Gewähr Landshuter Füchse erstellt: Joachim Wenger



11. Stadtmeisterschaft in Landshut

Tandemwertung

Tandem Spieler 1 1.Ser. 2.Ser. 3.Ser. Ges. Spieler 2 1.Ser. 2.Ser. 3.Ser. Ges. Gesamt

1 Voß Sabine 1425 384 957 2766 Criens Volker 1449 1317 1323 4089 6855

2 Wenger Joachim 645 924 1439 3008 Scholz Winfried 1032 1212 1054 3298 6306

3 Scholz Arno 1230 1079 488 2797 Jenner Günter 1094 1217 1101 3412 6209

4 Holland Klaus 1616 651 1300 3567 Kirmeier Marianne 1104 1068 456 2628 6195

5 Pollner Franz 941 1082 616 2639 Hübner Manfred 1288 1531 690 3509 6148

6 Przybilla Norbert 1003 1017 830 2850 Leibold Annegret 972 1122 1163 3257 6107

7 Perzul Rudolf 823 1220 1122 3165 Steffen Roland 512 1087 1182 2781 5946

8 Theilmeier Ludger 1280 820 1086 3186 Staller Josef 828 850 1010 2688 5874

9 Jackermeier Franz 1349 1324 881 3554 Mack Hermann 871 812 547 2230 5784

10 Rönz Ulli 958 726 1268 2952 Christmann Artur 1591 215 745 2551 5503

11 Käferlein Johann 822 576 482 1880 Lindler Walter 1065 1155 1322 3542 5422

12 Müller Max 838 473 112 1423 Karl Robert 1643 605 1619 3867 5290

13 Bohn Christoph 868 948 623 2439 Schmidhuber Inger 1098 1049 655 2802 5241

14 Besuch Jörg 816 732 810 2358 Jeske Hans-Dieter 587 1010 251 1848 4206

15 Grahle-Meindl Anita 461 655 150 1266 Meindl Benedikt 899 866 1001 2766 4032

alle Angaben ohne Gewähr Landshuter Füchse erstellt: Joachim Wenger


